
Hull Section : Second Monday or Tuesday each month 

Chairman: Mr Stephen Hussey  

Email: hullsommeliers@yorkshiresommeliers.co.uk 

 

Hull Sommeliers 2022   

     

Date  Presenter  Topic 

     

Mon 10th Jan  Stephen  
Chairman's 
evening/AGM/Quiz 

     

Mon 7th Feb   Chris Rothery (TBC) New Zealand wines 

     

Tues 8th March Leon Stolarski  Boutique French wines 

     

Mon 4th Apr        Mark Chapman  Greece and Lebanon 

  Concept Fine Wines   

     

Mon 9th May  Nigel Green  Paired blind  tasting 

    Old world/new world 

     

Tues 7th June Emily Rowe  TBA 

  Majestic Wines   

     

Sun 3rd July  Garden party   

     

Mon 8th Aug   Phil Padgett  TBA 

  Denby Dale wines   

     

Tues 6th Sept John Atkinson  Beaujolais wines 

     

Tues 4th Oct  Richard Goodacre  TBA 

 


